A98000001386

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Address)		
(Ĉit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



100130520541

06/02/08--01025--020 **25.00

06/11/08--01024--008 **27.50

FILED

08 JUN 27 PM 2: 3

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE FIORINA

T. HAMPTON

JUN 3 0 2008

EXAMINER

LAW OFFICES

DAVID M. PRESNICK, P.A.

Reply To: David M. Presnick, Esq.

Bradly Roger Bettin, Sr., P.A.

Of Counsel:

E-Mail: dpresnick@bellsouth.net

May 30, 2008

Mariner Square 96 Willard Street, Suite 202 Cocoa, Florida 32922 Telephone (321) 639-3764 Fax (321) 639-3911

Department of State Division of Corporations Corporate Filings P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Pandya Properties, LLLP

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Enclosed for filing with the Department of State's office is the original and one copy of the Statement of Qualification for Florida Limited Liability Limited Partnership for the above-referenced LLLP. Also enclosed is our check in the amount of \$25 made payable to the Secretary of State's office to cover the cost of filing the document.

Once the document is filed, please return a stamped copy to our office in the enclosed preaddressed, postage-paid envelope.

Sincerely,

David M. Presnick

/paf

Enc:4- Statement of Qualification (original + 1 copy)

check

SASE

LAW OFFICES

DAVID M. PRESNICK, P.A.

Reply To: David M. Presnick, Esq.

E-Mail: dpresnick@bellsouth.net

Mariner Square 96 Willard Street, Suite 202 Cocoa, Florida 32922 Telephone (321) 639-3764 Fax (321) 639-3911

Of Counsel: Bradly Roger Bettin, Sr., P.A.

June 9, 2008

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Pandya Properties, LLLP

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Enclosed for filing with the Department of State's office is the original and one copy of the Statement of Qualification for Florida Limited Liability Limited Partnership for the above-referenced LLLP. The fee for filing this amendment is \$52.50. You retained our previously-submitted check of \$25.00, which was an underpayment of \$27.50. Enclosed is a second check for \$27.50 to cover the shortage.

Once the document is filed, please return a stamped copy to our office in the enclosed preaddressed, postage-paid envelope.

Sincerely,

David M. Presnick

/paf

Enc:

Dept. of State letter dated 6/3/2008

Statement of Qualification (original + 1 copy)

check SASE LAW OFFICES

DAVID M. PRESNICK, P.A.

Reply To: David M. Presnick, Esq.

Of Counsel:

E-Mail: dpresnick@bellsouth.net

Mariner Square 96 Willard Street, Suite 202 Cocoa, Florida 32922 Telephone (321) 639-3764 Fax (321) 639-3911

Bradly Roger Bettin, Sr., P.A.

June 27, 2008

Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE:

Pandya Properties, Ltd.

Ref. Number: A98000001386

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Enclosed in regard to the above-referenced entity is the original and one copy of an Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership of Pandya Properties, Ltd. changing the entity to a limited liability limited partnership;

The filing fee of \$52.50 was previously submitted.

Thank you for your assistance. Should you have any questions, please contact us.

Sincerely,

David M. Presnick

M. Pusned

/paf

Enc: as stated



RECEIVED 08 JUN 27 AM 10: 53

SECRE IN OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

June 3, 2008

DAVID M PRESNICK, PA 96 WILLARD ST STE 202 COCOA, FL 32922

SUBJECT: PANDYA PROPERTIES, LTD.

Ref. Number: A98000001386

We have received your document for PANDYA PROPERTIES, LTD. and check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$27.50. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 108A00034561

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF PANDYA PROPERTIES, LTD.

FILED

88 JUN 27 PM 2: 33

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.1202, *Florida Statutes*, this Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed on June 3, 1998, and Assigned Document Number A98000001386, adopts the following Certificate of Amendment to its Certificate of Limited Partnership.

FIRST:

This Limited Partnership hereby elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.

SECOND:

The name of this Limited Partnership shall now be known as PANDYA

PROPERTIES, LLLP.

THIRD:

The effective date of this filing shall be as of the date this Amendment is filed with

the Florida Secretary of State.

Dated: June 26, 2008.

Signatures of General Partners:

SUMANT J. PANDYA Trustee

SNEHLATA S. PANDYA, Trustee

STATE:OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF BREVARD

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 26th day of June, 2008, by **SUMANT J. PANDYA** and **SNEHLATA S. PANDYA**, who are personally known to me or have produced ______ as identification.



NOTARY PUBLIC

STATEMENT OF QUALIFICATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. The name of the limited partnership as identified in the records of the Florida Department of State: PANDYA PROPERTIES.
Insert limited partnership's Florida document number: A9800001386. or
Attach certificate of limited partnership, affidavit of capital contributions and applicable limited partnership filing fees.
2. Suffix adopted for the above named partnership: LLLP
"Registered Limited Liability Partnership," "Limited Liability Partnership," "R.L.L.P., ""RLLP," or "LLP"
3. The street address of its chief executive office: Street: 480 Sail Lane, Apt. 701 City/State: Merritt Island, Florida 32953
 4. The street address of principal office in Florida: Street: 480 Sail Lane, Apt. 701 City/State: Merritt Island, Florida 32953
5. The limited partnership hereby elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.
 6. The effective date of this filing shall be; X as of the date this document is filed with the Florida Secretary of State or a date later than the time of filing:
 The name and Florida street address of the partnership's agent for service of process: Sumant J. Pandya 480 Sail Lane, Apt. 701 Merritt Island, Florida 32953
The execution of this statement as a partner constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
Signed this 30th day of May, 2008.
Signature of TWO Partners: Sumant J. Pandya, Trustee Snehlata S. Pandya, Trustee

Typed or printed names of partners signing above: Sumant J. Pandya, Trustee

Snehlata S. Pandya, Trustee